
Riverfront
Station

Riverfront
Station

21st &
West End

21st &
Medical

Center Drive
Wedgewood

& 16th

6:37
7:34
8:17

4:10
5:00

6:46
7:45
8:27
3:47
4:29
5:18

6:50
7:51
8:33
3:51
4:35
5:23

6:54
7:55
8:38
3:57
4:41
5:29

7:10
8:12

4:10
5:00
5:45

WEEKDAYS Loop

All buses are accessible and equipped with bike racks.

NO SERVICE SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS OR HOLIDAYS

Vanderbilt
University

Music Row

Greer
Stadium

Vanderbilt
University

Medical
Center

Tennessee State
University
Avon Williams 
Campus

Bridgestone
Arena

Riverfront
Park

Country Music

Music City
Center

Hall of Fame

Schermerhorn
Symphony Center

Peabody
College

Belmont
University

Saint
Thomas
Midtown
Hospital

Cum
berland

River

MURFREESBORO                   PIKE

EDGEHILL

CHURCH
BR

OA
DW

AY

17TH

CHARLOTTE

PAT
TER

SO
N

21ST    N
20TH   N

MURPH
Y

21
ST

 S

23RD N

1ST S

BROADWAY

5TH
 N

4TH
  N

WEST
 EN

D

8TH
 N

3RD S

SOUTH

17
TH

 S

S 
 

HT
8

DEM
ONBREUN

M
ED

IC
AL

CE
N

T E
R

D
R

PIERCE

CHILDRENS

16
TH

 S

12
TH

 S

HORTON

WEDGEWOOD

BLAKEMORE

WEST
 EN

D

DIV
ISIO

N

25TH S

25
TH

 S

40

40

65

65

Bus Route - Local service

Buses travel in direction of arrow

Place of interest

School

Timepoint

Hospital 

Key

1

93

12
TH

 S

431

106

Music City Star
West End Shuttle

1

2

3

4

Riverfront
Station
Riverfront
Station


