

WEEK	DAYS				Loop
Riverfront Station	21st & West End	2 l st & Medical Center Drive	Wedgewood & 16th	Riverfront Station	
0-		_3_	4	— 0	
6:37	6:46	6:50	6:54	7:10	
7:34	7:45	7:51	7:55	8:12	
8:17	8:27	8:33	8:38		
	3:47	3:51	3:57	4:10	
4:10	4:29	4:35	4:41	5:00	
5:00	5:18	5:23	5:29	5:45	

NO SERVICE SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS OR HOLIDAYS

a.m. trips p.m. trips